Board of Zoning Appeals Meetings 5:30 pm
Planning Commission Meetings 6:30 pm

Meeting Date
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024

Due by Noon
Monday, December 18, 2023
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Wednesday, September 25, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024

Please note: All meetings and due dates are subject to change



